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Women / 4 / 8
Session: 3A,3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaelyn Hankins352
Youth Sports Girls

9.550 9.525 9.6009.200 37.875
1 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Melina Ringas282
Richmond Olympiad

9.375 9.050 9.2509.550 37.225
2 4T 1 7T 2 

2 

Seny Cordero260
Richmond Olympiad

9.325 9.225 9.3509.100 37.000
4T 2 7T 3T 3 

3 

Katelyn Druhot265
Richmond Olympiad

9.250 9.150 9.2509.200 36.850
9T 3 5T 8T 4 

4 

Peyton-Haley Hockett207
Aerial East

8.925 9.000 9.3509.350 36.625
23T 6T 3 4T 5 

5 

Yulisa Drummond331
WISC

9.225 9.000 9.3258.925 36.475
11T 7T 12T 6 6 

6 

Emma Doherty330
WISC

9.175 9.050 9.0509.100 36.375
15 5T 8T 12 7 

7 

Essence Howard272
Richmond Olympiad

9.350 8.825 8.5009.525 36.200
3 11 2 24T 8T

8T

Jordanna Silverman284
Richmond Olympiad

9.325 9.000 9.3758.500 36.200
5T 8T 23T 2 9T

9T

Natalie Torrence285
Richmond Olympiad

9.225 8.375 9.3509.100 36.050
12T 16 9T 5T 10 

10 

Brianna Luellen209
Aerial East

9.250 8.600 9.0009.100 35.950
10T 14 10T 13T 11 

11 

Jordan Mondrey279
Richmond Olympiad

9.275 8.500 9.0009.100 35.875
8 15 11T 14T 12 

12 

Madison Toney335
WISC

9.200 8.925 8.8008.900 35.825
13T 10 15 18T 13 

13 

Autumn Adkins328
WISC

9.200 9.000 8.8008.650 35.650
14T 9T 20T 19T 14 

14 

Kinsey Phelps280
Richmond Olympiad

9.300 8.700 9.0008.500 35.500
6T 13 24T 15T 15T

15T

Talton Richardson225
Elite

9.150 8.800 9.1508.400 35.500
16T 12 25T 10 16T

16T

Emma Perkins299
River City Girls

8.925 8.025 9.1008.925 34.975
24T 22 13T 11 17 

17 

Ashley Lingerman313
Royals

9.300 8.000 8.5008.925 34.725
7T 23 14T 25T 18 

18 

Addison Fisher293
River City Girls

8.600 8.250 9.0008.750 34.600
29 18T 17T 16T 19 

19 

Avery Beam288
River City Girls

8.950 8.150 9.1758.150 34.425
21T 20 27 9 20 

20 

Lexi Bostian289
River City Girls

8.900 8.250 8.6008.600 34.350
25T 19T 22 22 21 

21 

Cameron Unice302
River City Girls

9.000 7.750 8.8258.750 34.325
18T 25 18T 17 22 

22 

Kayla Ford205
Aerial East

8.900 8.050 8.8008.400 34.150
26T 21 26T 20T 23 

23 

Kylee Crumpler219
Elite

9.150 7.550 8.5508.725 33.975
17T 27 19 23 24 

24 
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Lora Chandler233
Gym Quest Girls

8.800 8.275 8.4008.050 33.525
27T 17 28 26T 25 

25 

Natalie Wohlnick287
Richmond Olympiad

9.000 7.950 7.9008.650 33.500
19T 24 21T 29 26 

26 

Molly Cometas291
River City Girls

8.800 7.700 8.1008.850 33.450
28T 26 16 28 27 

27 

Isabella Cavallo290
River City Girls

8.950 7.525 8.8007.750 33.025
22T 28 30 21T 28 

28 

Gina Slupek321
Royals

9.000 6.350 7.5507.700 30.600
20T 31 31 30 29 

29 

Annabella Harris310
Royals

8.250 5.500 8.4007.950 30.100
30 32 29 27T 30 

30 

Kelsi Epps221
Elite

8.225 6.500 7.4507.000 29.175
31 30 32 31 31 

31 

Morgan Pustilnzk300
River City Girls

0.000 7.150 0.0009.200 16.350
32 29 6T 32 32 

32 
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